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BE1=whk
BT e 7,630 7,830 2140
= EPK1464 | EPK1472 | EPK1484
0(3%;%60 ) 360xH1,630 | 360xH1,830 | 360X H2,140
(Dicy-46ym | 610520101 | 6-1052-0102 | 6-1052-0103
¥16000 | ¥16400 | ¥19.000
@ 4508 EPK1864 | EPKI872 | EPKI884
(EE5460mm) 460 xH1,630 | 460 xH1,830 | 460X H2,140
(DKy-475m | 6-1052:0201 | 6:1052-0202 | 6-1052-0203
¥16800 | ¥17200 | ¥19:800
© 5408 EPK2164 | EPK2172 | EPK2184
(B®$5540mm) 540 xH1,630 [ 540 xH1,830 | 540x H2,140
({DKY-28>m | 6-1052:0301 | 6-1052-0302 | 6-1052-0303
¥17200 | ¥17800 | ¥20.200
0610m EPK2464 | EPKe472 | EPK2484
(B243610mm) 610xH1,630 [610xH1,830 | 610X H2,140
(DK y-49y ) | 6-1052:0401 | 6:1052-0402 | 6-1052-0403
¥17400 | 17700 | ¥20400
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BT A0 610 760 910 1070 1,220 1,380 1,530 1,830 1,980
ESK1424V1 | ESK1430V1 | ESK1436V1 | ESK1442V1 [ ESK1448V1 | ESK1454V1 | ESK1460V1 | ESK1472V1 | ESK1478V1
0 360N FREEM 360x610 | 360x760 | 360%910 | 360%1,070 | 360%1,220 | 360%1,380 | 360x1,530 | 360%1,830 | 360% 1,980
(B47360mm) (DKY-57) [0 | 6-1052-0501 | 6-1052-0502 | 6-1052-0503 | 6-1052-0504 | 6-1052-0505 | 6-1052-0506 | 6-1052-0507 | 6-1052-0508 | 6-1052-0509
¥11,700 ¥ 12400 ¥14,200 ¥16300 ¥ 18,000 320,000 ¥ 21500 ¥25200 ¥27,100
ESK1824V1 | ESK1830V1 | ESK1836V1 | ESK1842V1 | ESK1848V1 | ESK1854V1 | ESK1860V1 | ESK1872V1 | ESK1878V1
0 460X FRIEE A 460x610 | 460X 760 460%x910 | 460%1,070 | 460x1,220 | 460x 1,380 | 460x1,530 | 460x1,830 | 460x 1980
(2297460mm) (DKY-58) 1] | 6-1052-0601 | 6-1052-0602 | 6-1052-0603 | 6-1052-0604 | 6-1052-0605 | 6-1052-0606 | 6-1052-0607 | 6-1052-0608 | 6-1052-0609
¥11.800 ¥ 12400 ¥14500 ¥17.300 ¥18,300 ¥21,100 323,000 ¥ 26,700 ¥28600
ESK2124V1 | ESK2130V1 | ESK2138V1 | ESK2142V1 | ESK2148V1 | ESK2164V1 | ESK2180V1 | ESK2172V1 | ESK2178V1
@ 540X FEIEE A 540x610 | 540x760 540x910 | 540x1,070 | 540x1,220 | 540x 1,380 | 540x1,530 | 540x1,830 | 540x 1980
(B217540m) (DKY-59) ¥ | 6-1052-0701 | 6-1052-0702 | 6-1052-0703 | 6-1052-0704 | 6-1052-0705 | 6-1052-0706 | 6-1052-0707 | 6-1052-0708 | 6-1052-0709
¥ 13200 ¥ 14,000 ¥ 16400 ¥ 18,500 320800 323900 ¥26,100 ¥30400 ¥ 32600
ESKe2424V1 | ESK2430V1 | ESK2436V1 | ESK2442V1 | ESK2448V1 | ESK2454V1 | ESK2460V1 | ESK2472V1 | ESK2478V1
O 610N FRIEER 610x610 | 610x760 | 610x910 | 610%1,070 | 610%1,220 | 610%1,380 | 610x1,530 | 610%1,830 | 610%1,980
(B377610mm) (DKY-60) (¥ | 6-1052-0801 | 6-1052-0802 | 6-1052-0803 | 6-1052-0804 | 6-1052-0805 | 6-1052-0806 | 6-1052-0807 | 6-1052-0808 | 6-1052-0809
¥ 13700 ¥14,900 ¥ 17,000 ¥ 19800 ¥21,700 324,300 ¥ 26,300 ¥30,900 ¥ 33300
B=+270 YV T7TU—bFybs VUYRBIERER  #75shmiEct.
BT O 610 760 910 1070 1,220 1,380 1,530 1.830 1,980
ESK1424S1 | ESK1430S1 | ESK1436S1 | ESK144251 | ESK1448S1 | ESK1454S1 | ESK1460S1 | ESK1472S1 | ESK1478S1
O 360V REIEIE R 360x610 | 360X760 | 360%910 | 360%1,070 | 360%1,220 | 360%1,380 | 360%1,530 | 360%1,830 | 360% 1,980
(B247360mm) (DKY-53) ¥ | 6-1052-0901 | 6-1052-0902 | 6-1052-0903 | 6-1052-0904 | 6-1052-0905 | 6-1052-0906 | 6-1052-0907 | 6-1052-0908 | 6-1052-0909
¥11,900 ¥ 12,600 ¥ 14,600 316800 318500 320,700 ¥ 22,300 ¥26,200 ¥28,100
ESK1824S1 | ESK1830S1 | ESK1836S1 | ESK1842S1 | ESK1848S1 | ESK1854S1 | ESK1860S1 | ESK1872S1 | ESK1878S1
© 460V U REIEIE A 460X610 460 X 760 460%910 | 460x1,070 | 460X 1,220 | 460% 1,380 | 460%1,530 | 460X 1,830 | 460% 1,980
(B277480mm) (DKY-54) ¥ | 6-1052-1001 | 6-1052-1002 | 6-1052-1003 | 6-1052-1004 | 6-1052-1005 | 6-1052-1006 | 6-1052-1007 | 6-1052-1008 | 6-1052-1009
¥ 12900 ¥ 13,000 ¥15,200 ¥18,200 ¥19,100 ¥22,100 ¥24.200 ¥28,100 ¥30,100
ESK2124S1 | ESK2130S1 | ESK2138S1 | ESK2142S1 | ESK2148S1 | ESK2154S1 | ESK2180S1 | ESK2172S1 | ESK2178S1
® 540V Uy FRIEER 540x610 | 540x760 540x910 | 540x1,070 | 540x1,220 | 540x 1,380 | 540x1,530 | 540x1,830 | 540x 1980
(2275540mm) (DKY-55) ¥ | 6-1052-1101 | 6-1052-1102 | 6-1052-1103 | 6-1052-1104 | 6-1052-1105 | 6-1052-1106 | 6-1052-1107 | 6-1052-1108 | 6-1052-1109
¥ 13800 ¥14700 ¥17.300 ¥20500 ¥22000 ¥ 25300 ¥27,500 ¥32200 ¥ 34600
ESK2424S1 | ESK2430S1 | ESK2436S1 | ESK2442S1 | ESK2448S1 | ESK2454S1 | ESK2460S1 | ESK2472S1 | ESK2478S1
® 610V REIEIE R 610x610 | 610x760 | 610x910 | 610%1,070 | 610x1,220 | 610x1,380 | 610x1,530 | 610x1,830 | 610x1,980
(B2176100m) (DKY-56) ¥ | 6-1052-1201 | 6-1052-1202 | 6-1052-1203 | 6-1052-1204 | 6-1052-1205 | 6-1052-1206 | 6-1052-1207 | 6-1052-1208 | 6-1052-1209
¥ 14,200 ¥ 15700 ¥18,200 ¥21,100 ¥23100 ¥ 26,000 ¥28,200 ¥ 33,000 ¥35400
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